
Company Contact - Position & Details

Atlas/Titan Drilling Co. Pty Ltd (Onshore)

 Level 3/179 Grey Street, South Brisbane, QLD  

4101

  PO Box 3793, South Brisbane, QLD 4101

  Phone:  +61 7 3013 0200

  Mobile: +61 457 607 182 (Andrew)

Jim Diakos - Consultant

E: jim.diakos@atlasdrilling.com.au

Andrew Gallagher - Operations Manager

E: andrew.gallagher@atlasdrilling.com.au

Karen Halliday - Group HSEQ Manager

E: karen.halliday@titanenergyservices.com.au

Atwood Oceanics (Offshore)

  35 Peel Road, O’CONNOR  WA   6163

  PO Box 1135  BOORAGOON   WA   6954

  Phone: +61 8 9331 2099   

  Phone: +61 419 938 618 (James)

Kevin Mutch – Operations Manager - Eagle

E:  kmutch@atwd.com

Mark Kelly  – Operations Manager - Osprey

E:  mkelly@atwd.com

Jim Watson - Operations Manager - Falcon

jwatson@atwd.com

James Brodie – Regional HSE Co-ordinator

E: jbrodie@atwd.com  

Diamond Offshore General Company

  (Offshore)

  Unit 2, 5 Turner Avenue, BENTLEY  WA  6102

  Phone: +61 8 6363 8900  

  Phone: +61 413 443 141 (Eric) 

  Phone: +61 422 458 595 (Natasa) 

Robert Speed – Area Manager

E:  rspeed@dodi.com

David Johnson – HSE/QA Manager 

E: djohnson@dodi.com

Natasa Rizmanoska - HSE Supervisor

E: nrizmanoska@dodi.com

Eric Jacobsen - Drilling Superintendent

E: ejacobsen@dodi.com

Duncan Coulson – Operations Manager (Ocean 

Monarch)  

E: dcoulson@dodi.com 

Nur Hasliza - HSE Admin Assist

E: nhasliza@dodi.com

Easternwell Group  (Onshore)

  10 Russell Street

  TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350

  PO Box 6367, TOOWOOMBA  QLD  4350

  Phone: +61 7 4659 1555  

Luke Smith  - General Manager

Email: lsmith@easternwell.com.au 

Dan Smith - HSE Manager 

Email: dsmith@easternwell.com.au

Enerdrill (Onshore)

  PO Box 1335

  Midland WA 6936

Phone: +61 8 6254 7492

admin@enerdrill.com.au

Peter West - General Manager

E: peter.west@enerdrill.com.au
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ENSCO Australia Pty Limited (Offshore)

  Ground Floor, 10 Kings Park Road

  WEST PERTH  WA   6005

  Phone: +61 8 9211 3388  

 Mobile: +61 4081 49316  (James)

 Mobile: +61 4  4752 5887 (Fabian)

James Dawson - 5006 Rig Manager

E: jdawson@enscoplac.com 

Fabian Simon - Senior Advisor-SHE

E: fsimon@enscoplc.com

Ensign International Energy Services 

(Onshore)

  15-17 Westport Road

  Edinburgh North   ADELAIDE   SA   5113

  Phone: +61 8 8255 3011   

  Mobile: +61 4 2854 8964 (Michael)

  Office: +61 8 8209 3117

Gene Gaz – Vice President & COO

E: pauline.hayden@ensignenergy.com

Michael Pandolfi-HSE Manager-Intl East

E: michael.pandolfi@ensignenergy.com

High Arctic Energy Services (Onshore)

   Level 2, Ela Beach Tower, Bramell Street, 

PORT MORESBY, NCD, 121 Papua New 

Guinea

   Phone: +675 307 2000  

   Mobile: +61 400 799 383 (Mike)

   Mobile: +61 447 209 071 (Andy)

 P.O. Box 10830 Brisbane Adelaide Street, 

4000, QLD, Australia

Mike Maguire - VP International

E: mike.maguire@higharctic.com.au

Steve Lambert - People and Safety Manager

E: steve.lambert@higharctic.com.au

Andy Gainsforth - Area Manager

E: andy.gainsforth@higharctic.com.au

Nabors Drilling International Ltd (Offshore & 

Onshore)

  (International Sea Drilling & Nabors Well 

Servicing)

  332 Raglan Street, SALE    VIC    3850

  Phone: +61 3 5143 2011   

John O’Brien – Area Manager (AUS/PNG)

E:  john.obrien@nabors.com

Kranstan Bradley - HSE Manager AUS/PNG)

E: kranstan. bradley@nabors .com

Noble Leasing II (Switzerland) GmbH   

(Offshore)

Noble Contracting II GmbH

 Durack Centre, Level 3, Suite 2

 263 Adelaide Terrace

 Perth, AU 6000

Phone: +61 8 6467 5870

Joe Stanford - Drilling Superintendent      

E: jstanford@noblecorp.com                              

Mark Ortega - HSE Supervisor

E: mortega@noblecorp.com 

Parker Drilling Company  (Onshore & 

Offshore)

  5 Greenway Plaza, Suite 100

  Houston, Texas  77046 

  Phone:  +1 281 406 2188 

 Keiva.Walls-Harris@parkerdrilling.com

 PO Box 478,

 Port Moresby N.C.D. 121 

 Papua New Guinea

Bob Wagner – Director - Operations

E: Bob.Wagner@parkerdrilling.com

Mark Sinclair - PNG Operations Manager

E: mark.sinclair@parkerdrilling.com

Gary Bourne - Senior Operations Manager Asia 

Pacific

E: gary.bourne@parkerdrilling.com

HSE Manager – TBA

Savanna Energy Services  (Onshore)

#305, Level 3, 9 Sherwood Road

  Toowong  QLD  4066

  Phone: +61 7 3721 2800

Don Goldade - Operations Director

Email:  dgoldade@savannaenergy.com

Phil Walton - HSE Director

Email:  pwalton@savannaenergy.com

Michael Coombes - Maintenance Supervisor

Email: mcoombes@savannaenergy.com
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Saxon Energy Services  (Onshore)

 Level 12

 179 North Quay

 BRISBANE QLD 4000

  Phone: +61 8 8273 9700 (Adelaide Head 

Office)

  Phone: +61 7 4690 6000 (Toowoomba 

Office)

  Phone: +61 7 4529 6700 (Brisbane Office)

Philippa Heath - Country Manager

E: pheath@saxonservices.com

Justin Shooter – Operations Manager SA

E: jshooter@saxonservices.com

Anthony Crane - Plant Manager QLD

E: acrane@saxonservices.com

Luke Fleming – QHSE Manager Australia

E: lfleming@saxonservices.com

Transocean  (Offshore)

  Level 6, 220 St Georges Terrace

  PERTH  WA  6000

  PO Box 7757, Cloisters Square, PERTH  WA  

6850

  Phone: +61 8 9213 3700

  Mobile: +61 438 132 442  (Shane)

Shane Livergood – Senior Operations Manager

E: shane.livergood@deepwater.com

Paul McGarry – AZL Sector Operational Integrity 

Manager

E: paul.mcgarry@deepwater.com

Johan Mattiasson - HSE Advisor

E: johan.mattiasson@deepwater.com

Stena Drilling (Aust.) Pty Ltd  (Offshore)

  Level 3, 225 St Georges Terrace

  PERTH  WA 6000

  Phone: +61 8 6160 4805 (Andy)

Mobile: +61 0 400 014 703 (Andy)

 PO Box 7973, Cloisters Square, PERTH WA 

6850

Bert Nijboer –  Rig Manager

E: rigmanager.clyde@stena.com

Andy Green – HSE Manager

E: andy.green@stena.com

Weatherford Drilling International Aust P/L    

(Onshore)

  

  Unit 2/209 Leitchs Road 

 Brendale QLD 4500

  Phone: +61 7 3482 9999 (Main)

  Phone: +61 7 3482 9934 (Andrew)

  Mobile: +61 431 479 924 (Andrew)

Andrew McDonald - Country Manager

E: andrew.mcdonald@ap.weatherford.com

Jonathan Bromage- Operations Manager

E: jonathan.bromage@ap.weatherford.com

IADC Australasian Chapter 

2015/16 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore  Luke Smith - lsmith@@easternwell.com.au - 07 4659 1555

Chairman-Offshore  Vacant 

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - nagemscott@hotmail.com - 0414 755 720
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